Platz Nr
1 51
2 56
3 30
4 29
5 50
6 48
7 19
8 20
9 52
10 49
11 68
12 41
13 24
14 10
15 66
16 37
17 16
18 59
19 36
20 45
21 31
22 61
23 65
24 14
25 42
26 17
27 34
28 62
29 32
30 18
31 9

32 8

33 22
34 6

35 60
36 67
37 47
38 23
39 2

40 57
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Rangliste Mixed
Serie 1-3

Name

Kronenberg Karin / Burgers Ari
Lucky Loser

Mir doch egal

Just Married

Schofferle Karin / Schneider Walter
Hannover-Limmer

Hase und Frau Maus

Berliner Nachtschwarmer

Eggert Rose / Kotschner Ginther
Jana + Frank

A- Team

M&M

Uli grad nicht verflgbar

Ditgens Petra / Rygol Herbert
Euroskat Team OD

Mia san mia

Team Buffy

Franken Katharina / Franken Thomas
Grote Lisa / Bambic Dietmar
Immer-zu

SJK Forellen Asse

Die Schoéne und das Biest

Miami Vice

Baumgart Angela / Baumgart Reinhold
Baer Thorsten / Metternich Sabrina
Letzer Versuch

Benkl-Lensky Ramona / Bode Axel
Die Zimmermanner

Stamm Natascha / Uhl Bernd
Stugge

Weidner Manuela / Kinback Thomas
Otto Broni / John Hans-Joachim
Team Titelverteidigung

Schulz Silvia / Riedel Gerhard
Wilke Heike / Eckhoff Volker

M+ M

Remus Alexandra / Seeber Hartmut
Euroskater Berlin 1

Jansen Sabine / PaBmann Dirk
Goldstadt-Wunder

Punkte
7715
7271
7108
6973
6916
6862
6728
6688
6674
6627
6626
6621
6550
6391
6292
6256
6251
6188
6173
6149
6078
6045
6035
6021
5964
5933
5919
5874
5861
5810
5786
5781
5773
5734
5659
5656
5649
5649
5643
5620



Platz Nr
441 13
42 38
43 46
44 27
45 21
46 55
47 1

48 53
49 43
50 28
51 11
52 35
53 40
54 26
55 70
56 12
57 5

58 63
59 3

60 7

61 64
62 4

63 33
64 44
65 39
66 54
67 25
68 58
69 69
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Rangliste Mixed
Serie 1-3

Name

Hurma-Schéafer Tanja / Schafer Daniel

Schinemann Anja / Réhr Uwe
Erika & Werner

Haas Sigrid / Braun Sven
Euroskat Berlin 1

Kélner Raketen

Pullig Angelika / Pullig Winfried
Hutwalker Andrea / Heritz Andreas
Mullemer Null

Gebele Kerstin / Hainke Volker
HUbner Renate / Schmitt Horst
Riedle Gudrun / Ruppelt Rene
Béhmer Anke / Tandetzke Heiko
Rogos Marianne / Peter Carsten
The next generation

Méhle Doris / Ammermann Edgar
Das Rauber Team

Rumpcza Beate / Schréder Harald
Bechel Heidi / Bechel Walter
Volz Anna / Méhle Yannick

Lucky 13

Die besseren Rauber

Giffinger Petra / Richter Candy
Die Samtpfoten

Wagner Monika / Lunk Armin
Geht doch

Ruch Heike / Ruch Norbert
Snickers

Babbels

Punkte
5569
5562
5551
5550
5480
5399
5367
5309
5244
5238
5150
5140
5128
5008
5003
4984
4947
4946
4939
4928
4927
4926
4908
4739
4665
4540
4101
3820
3541



